
ACCESSORIES CATALOGUE
KRONE trailer accessories and spare parts



 Spare parts service

YOUR KRONE CONTACTs

 Martin Snaadt

Sebastian Janning

Markus Jaspers

Key Accounts
Spare Parts Sales

International: Team 3: BG, BY, BIH, CH, DK, ES, EE, FI, GR, 

HU, HR, KZ, LT, LV, MK, MNE, NO, RO, RU, SE, SRB, TR, UA

Phone.:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 494

Fax:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 98 494

E-Mail:	 martin.snaadt@krone.de 

Representative Manager-Spare Parts Service

International: Team 3: BG, BY, BIH, CH, DK, ES, EE, FI, GR, 

HU, HR, KZ, LT, LV, MK, MNE, NO, RO, RU, SE, SRB, TR, UA

Phone:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 495

Fax:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 98 495

E-Mail:	 sebastian.janning@krone.de

Manager-Spare Parts Service

Phone:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 447

Fax:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 98 447

E-Mail: 	 markus.jaspers@krone.de



3

 Spare parts service

Stephan Brake

Andreas Krist

Geritt Jan Koopsen

Key Accounts
Spare Parts Sales

International: Team 2: BE, CZ, FR, IT, LU, PL, SK

Phone:	 +49 (0) 595 209 492

Fax:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 98 492

E-Mail:	 stephan.brake@krone.de

Key Accounts
Spare Parts Sales

International: Team 2: BE, CZ, FR, IT, LU, PL, SK

Phone:	 +49 (0) 595 209 501

Fax:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 98 501

E-Mail: 	 andreas.krist@krone.de

Sales Manager Parts

Phone:	 +31 (0) 30 265 8580

Fax:	 +31 (0) 30 210 2906

Mobile:	 +31 (0) 6 46967276

E-Mail:	 gerritjan.koopsen@krone.de

Internet:	www.krone-trailer.de

KRONE Trailer B.V.

Afslag 8 | NL-3981 PD Bunnik

The Netherlands



YOUR KRONE CONTACTs

Lothar Brink

Erik Kamphuis

Dennis Hanekamp

Distribution-Spare Parts 
Sales Spare Parts

International Team 1: AT, DE, NL

Phone:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 493

Fax:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 98 493

E-Mail:	 lothar.brink@krone.de

Field Sales-Spare Parts Sales 
Sales Manager Parts

Germany

Phone:	 +49 (0) 172 652 1218

E-Mail: 	 erik.kamphuis@krone.de

Key Accounts
Spare Parts Sales

International: Team 2: BE, CZ, FR, IT, LU, PL, SK

Phone:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 8044

Fax:	 +49 (0) 5951/209 98 8044

E-Mail:	 dennis.hanekamp@krone.de

 Spare parts service



5

Michael Janssen

David Gross

Robert Beyer

Distribution-Spare Parts 
Sales Spare Parts, Customs Clearance

International: Team 1: AT, DE, NL

Phone:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 491

Fax:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 491

E-Mail:	 michael.janssen@krone.de

Distribution-Spare Parts 
Sales Spare Parts

International: Team 1: AT, DE, NL

Phone:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 123

Fax:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 98 123

E-Mail:	 david.gross@krone.de

Distribution-Spare Parts 
Sales Spare Parts

International: Team 1: AT, DE, NL

Phone:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 8107

Fax:	 +49 (0) 5951 209 98 8107

E-Mail:	 robert.beyer@krone.de

 Spare parts service



All parts at the click of a button.

The Online Accessories Shop.

Krone now offers an Online Accessories Shop. 
Here you will find accessories from mud guards 
and electrical components to MultiSafe parts and 
tension straps for your trailer. All of which can be 
ordered quickly and easily.

Step 1.
At www.krone-trailerparts.com you can 
enter the Online Accessories Shop. Log in 
via the corresponding link. If you are not yet 
a customer, you can register there. You will 
receive your access data by the next day 
at the latest.

Step 2.
Search for accessories via the menu item ‘Category’. 
In addition, you have the option of selecting the 
desired item via the search field. This can be done 
via text search, or by entering the item number.

Step 3.
As soon as you have selected the desired 
category, a direct search appears on the 
left side of the page. This search is only 
used to select specific product categories.

3

Key advantages at a glance.

	 Easy registration on-line.
	 Clearly arranged choice of services.
	 Comprehensive product range.
	 Tailored components.
	 Easy to order.
	 Experienced service personnel.
	 Numerous, European depots.
	 Fastest possible spare parts supply.



7

Step 4.
Select the items you wish, and place them in 
the shopping cart. Then you can view these 
items in the login area and add other items to 
the shopping cart via fast entry. You can select 
items by using their number, or by uploading 
an SVC file.

Step 5.
After your items are selected, you have the option  
to review your order. Here you can save a reference 
number, fleet number, and equipment number. After 
you have selected delivery address, shipping method, 
and shipping options, a total overview is displayed. 
Conclude the ordering process by accepting the 
T&Cs and by clicking the button ‘Buy now’.

Contacting us.

The Accessories Online Shop offers you the option 
to contact us via a contact form. In addition you will 
find a list of all contact personnel. Our service areas, 
FAIR CARE, TELEMATICS, MOBILITY and AFTER 
SALES can also be reached in the shop under the 
menu item ‘Service’.



CONTENTS

Undercarriage	 10

Chassis	 10

Wheel	 11

Axle	 12

Side guard	 18

Landing leg	 20

Brake system and air suspension system	 26

Rear lighting	 38

Side light/front light	 56

Cabling	 62

Splash guard	 70

Add-on parts 	 74

Stickers, markers	 108 

Floor	 111 

Sidewall 	 112

Sidewall / side curtain	 112 

Rear gantry  	 116

Rear gantry	 116

Door	 122
	  

Roof 	 126

Roof frame	 126
	  

Cooler	 180 

Cooler accessories	 180

KRONE Axle	 187 

KRONE Axle	 188



9



Yoke clamp Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Foldable, galvanised

506200950

For kingpin

505820533

Chassis

Anti-theft device

Undercarriage



11

Tyres Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

KRONE Easy Rider 

385/55R22,5

515049536

Easy Rider

KR 811 

KRONE Easy Rider 

385/65R22,5 

515041615

Easy Rider

KR 911

KRONE Easy Rider

385/65R22,5

515070314

Easy Rider

KR 411

KRONE Easy Rider 

435/50R19,5

515049537

Easy Rider

KR 711

Wheel



Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Fixing for spring clip

515004268

BPW

05.857.00.28.0

RS-SB TSB 4309 (BPW 8200) brake lining set

550017097

BPW

980107960

RS-SB TSB 3709

550017150

BPW

980107940

Axle

Undercarriage

Brake lining set

Brake lining set

Fixing



13

 

 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

For tension belt RD 276 with the item number: 

505812679

505813459

Bätzold & Wagner

Tension belt, can be hooked in

505813460

Bätzold & Wagner

 

Airbag complete

505814639

BPW

05.429.43.21.0

Axle

Console for tension belt

Airbag

Tension belt



  

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

60 pieces in one bag, black

505806248

60 pieces in one bag, silver 

505806249

1 piece wheel nut caps with KRONE logo, 

chrome-plated

D: 32 mm

505813161

MUT

Undercarriage

Wheel nut caps  

Wheel nut caps 

Wheel nut caps 

Axle



15

 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Wheel wrench

505815086

SAF

2305000400

Axle tool set

515004753

BPW

EP-2

Air bellow body for air bellows 55009365, 

0542942691

515034287

BPW

03.375.09.38.0

Axle tool

Axle tool

Air bellow body

Axle



  

UNdERCARRiAgE

 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Screw connection for air bellows 515034285, 

054294261

515034285

BPW

02.5070.97.00

Bolt connection for air bellows

Axle

Air bag piston Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

With rubber for air bags 550009365

515034289

BPW

05.429.42.69.1



17



Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Spring latch

505809818

SG 10/4

For collision protection, for foldable side collision 

protection, black

500614282

For collision protection, black

505376504

Side collision protection

Undercarriage

Cross bar

Joint component

Spring latch



19

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

With hole, black

3 x 127 x 290

505327231

Side collision protection

Z-profile for side collision protection



  

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

From Landing leg module (550000288), left 

505870683

From Landing leg module (550000288), right 

550015397

For central axle swap trailer chassis, galvanized

805 MAX/LIFT 332

500572528

Landing leg

Undercarriage

Landing leg

Single landing leg foot

Single landing leg foot



21

 

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

For central axle swap trailer chassis,

Module series

505817254

CC108470000R

Landing leg for central axle swap trailer chassis

505818256

Jost

Module B0403-0400R

Landing leg without gearbox, without shaft, 

without handle 

515057736

Jost

Module B0403-0400R

Landing leg, complete, with gearbox

550000304

Landing leg, complete, without gearbox

550000305

Landing leg

Landing leg

Landing leg

Landing leg for ZZF



  

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

with gearbox, module, right

505870543

Jost

B0301-01

without gearbox, module, left

505870542

Jost

B0301-01

with gearbox, L500S700-3(S), right

MH: 700

550000280

without gearbox, L500S700-3(S), left

MH: 700

550015881

with gearbox, L500S800-1, from 505821248, right

550000288

without gearbox, L500S800-1, from 505821248, left

550000289

Undercarriage

Landing leg

Landing leg

Landing leg

Landing leg



23

 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

without crank and crank holder, JS 1101-23, right

550015880

Jost

CY129 (R);MH:730

without crank and crank holder, JS 1101-23, left

550015881

Jost

CY129 (L);MH:730

 

Landing leg with gearbox, right

550016422

SAF 

Landing leg without gearbox, left

550016423

SAF

Landing leg complete with gearbox, right

Model B0401-01 

550000278

Jost

Landing leg

Landing leg

Landing leg

Landing leg



  

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

complete, left and right, without shaft, without crank

505821248

Joost

Modul L 500 S 800-1

for landing leg 505814545, RAL 9005

505811427

for anding leg 505814251, 505821349, 

550000288

505816833

for landing leg 505814545

505811190

for landing leg 505814251 

505811191

Undercarriage

Landing leg handle

Connection shaft

Landing leg

Landing leg



25

 

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

 

Hexagon, ZnNi

M16 x 40

900900675 

Bolt for landing leg

Landing leg



  

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

from repair kit trailer brake valve 505811159

505810606

Wabco

971 002 150 0 

Trailer brake valve incl. repair unit

Article: Wabco 971002921 2

505870375

Wabco

971 002 805 0

Brake disc for SB 43.T, LK335/10 IBD

550006055

LK335

Brake system and air suspension system

Undercarriage

Brake disc  

Trailer brake valve 

Trailer brake valve



27

  

 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Pressure sensor

505810540

Wabco

441 044 102 0

Spring storage cylinder

24/30, L: 227

505810481

BPW 

05.444.20.01.1

 

Lifting and lowering valve

500945047

Wabco

463 032 020 0

Brake system and air suspension system

Pressure sensor

Lifting and lowering valve

Spring storage cylinder



  

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Coupling head, yellow

M16 x 1.5

500945000

Wabco 

952 200 022 0 

Coupling head “brake – yellow”

M16 x 1.5

505806558

Wabco

952 200 222 0

Coupling head with filter + PA, yellow

505820553

Haldex

334 054 441

Undercarriage

Coupling head

Coupling head

Coupling head

Brake system and air suspension system



29

  

 

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Coupling head, red

M16 x 1.5

500945012

Coupling head, stock with filter (DIN 1728), red

M16 x 1.5 

505806557

Wabco

952 200 221 0

Coupling head, brake with filter and

test connection (DIN 1728), red

505820328

Wabco

952 201 002 0

Coupling head

Coupling head

Coupling head  

Brake system and air suspension system



Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Coupling head with filter, red

505820552

Conduit filter

505812936

Knorr

LA 2103, I/99660 

Parking/release safety valve

515008380

Wabco

971 002 913 0

Undercarriage

Release valve

Conduit filter

Coupling head 

  Brake system and air suspension system



31

  

 

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Air spring valve completely pre-assembled

515006724

Air spring valve with height limit

505808613

Membrane cylinder right, 16"/SB M

550009504

Air spring valve

Membrane cylinder

Air spring valve 

Brake system and air suspension system



  

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Modulator ABS 2S/2M 24V

505818838

Wabco

400 500 070 0  

Modulator ABS 4S/3M 24V

505818930

Wabco

400 500 081 0

Modulator EBS 4S/3M

505816896

Wabco

480 102 014 0

Undercarriage

Modulator EBS

Modulator ABS

Modulator ABS

Brake system and air suspension system



33

  

 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Modulator EBS with screw plug connection, S/2M

505822448

Wabco

480 102 032 0 

Modulator EBS, 2S/2M

515027403

Wabco

480 102 035 

Modulator EBS, P28: 3/2 valve

515028611

Knorr

K019312V04N00 / ES2060

Modulator EBS 

Modulator EBS

Modulator EBS

Brake system and air suspension system



  

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Reducer from rep. kit trailer brake valve 

Item no. 505811159

506200935

 

Relay valve

505813520

Wabco

480 207 001 0

Flywheel ring Z: 10 Eco Plus, Z: 100

550007297

BPW

331008510

Undercarriage

Ring

Relay valve

Reducer

Brake system and air suspension system



35

 

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Sensor with angle plug

550005012

Sensor with straight plug

550005013

BPW

233170700

Sensor cable, type EK3130

3 m 

505816589

Knorr

II367563000

Sensor 

Sensor cable

Sensor

Brake system and air suspension system



  

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Sensor cable

3 m

515005041

Wabco

449 723 030 0

Tension belt

505365565

Complete tension belt for RD 396 (2 x per tank), 

support for 80 litres air tank

505809015

Undercarriage

Tension belt for air tank

Tension belt  

Sensor cable

Brake system and air suspension system



37

 

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Supply cable sccording to ISO7638

12 m

515002184

Wabco

449 173 120 0

Two-way valve with quick-release valve

505815237

Wabco

973 500 051 0

Cylinder left, 16"/24" SB M/M  

550009521

BPW

544440013

Cylinder Right, 16"/24" SB M/M     

550009523

BPW

544440023

Supply cable

Cylinder

Two-way valve 

Brake system and air suspension system



Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Tail light, typ 150, left

515024971

Tail light, typ 150 , right

515024972

Tail light modular, part LED, including contour 

light, left 

515032430

340 961-117

Tail light modular, part LED, 

including contour light, right

515032451

340961-127

Tail light Europoint, 4 chambers, left

505353540

Tail light Europoint, 4 chambers, right

505353539

Rear lighting

UNdERCARRiAgE

Tail light 

Tail light  

Tail light

Tail light 



39

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

LED, modular, incl. contour light, left

515072260

Hella

2VP 340.961-538 

LED, modular, incl. contour light, right

515072281

Hella

2VP 340.961-548 

without contour light, left

515072258

Hella

2VP 340.961-517

without contour light, right

515072259

Hella

2VP 340.961-527

with cable and 2-pole angle plug, left

515036599

Hella

2XS 011.744-017

with cable and 2-pole angle plug, right

515036600

Hella

2XS 011.744-027

KRONE TAIL LIGHT

UNdERCARRiAgE

Contour lights

KRONE tail light

KRONE tail light

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW FEATURE NOW!

LED, modular, incl. contour light, right

without contour light, left

KRONE
TAIL LIGHT.
The special
highlight!



UNdERCARRiAgE

Rear lighting

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Type 150, without contour light, left

1.5 m

505819072

340 931-337

Type 150, without contour light, right

2.5 m

505819073

340 931-327

Three chamber lamp, round

500944977

001 685-231

Multi LED, left

505821870

Multi LED, right

505821871

Tail light 

Tail light

Tail light

Tail light



41

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

LED with HTS plug

515036597

Regpoint

505364165

Rear Logic

505819076a

License plate light

License plate light

License plate light

Rear lighting



Undercarriage

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

LED

505821789

LED

515011922

Left and right

550016158

183 432-001

License plate light

License plate light

Lens cover 

Rear lighting



43

Description

Item no.

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

For Ecopoint 505353540, 4-chamber lamp 

505814347

505870268

9EL340 208-001

For tail light, round, from tail light 500944977

500944159

Lens cover  

Lens cover  

Lens cover  

Rear lighting



Undercarriage

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

From 505819070, left

505870445

From 505819071, right

505870444

Left

550015329

9EL 340 203 011

Right

550015328

9EL 340 203 001

Left and right

505870311

18 8522 002

Cover lens

Cover lens 

Cover lens 

Rear lighting



45

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Rear fog light

500944013

Rear fog light

505327094

LED, replaces the item number 505821786

515043574

Rear fog light

Rear fog light

Rear fog light

Rear lighting



Undercarriage

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Red

505870338

45017046

Reversing light

505327095

LED

505821787

LED, new version, replaces 505821787

515043597

Hella

27R344 200 147

Side marker lamp

Reversing light

Reversing light

Rear lighting



47

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Reversing light

500944015

Triangular rear reflector

505813055

Triangular rear reflector

Reversing light

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

For side marking light 505814248

505814249

Hella

27R344 200 147

Side light reflector

Rear lighting



UNdERCARRiAgE

Rear reflector

Contour light

Rear reflector

Description 

item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Self-adhesive, yellow

500944105

Screw-fastened, yellow

505816704

Superpoint, left

505354706

Superpoint, right

505354707

Rear lighting



49

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Contour light, type 827, left

505819074 

Contour light, type 827, right

505819075

Left, LED, MD

2 m

505821814

Right, LED, MD

3 m

505821815

Contour light, left, MD24, short

 505821817

Contour light, right, MD24, short

505821816

Contour light

Contour light

Contour light

Rear lighting



Undercarriage

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

MD24 with HTS plug, short, left

515036599

MD24 with HTS plug, short, right

515036600

Superpoint, right

505353541

Superpoint, left

505353542

Superpoint, short, left

505817970

Superpoint, short, right

505817969

Contour light

Contour light

Contour light

Rear lighting



51

Description

Item no. 

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

White, short, left and right sides

505353551

White, LED, left side

505362371

White, LED, right side

505362369

Red

505811755

Contour light

Contour light

Contour light

Rear lighting



Undercarriage

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

LED, red

500 mm

505822220

LED, red, upper back

505814052

Contour light

Contour light

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

MG 24, short, left

505821458

MG 24, short, right

505821459

Contour light

Rear lighting



53

Description

Item no. 

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Superpoint 2, left

505818111

Superpoint 2, right

505818110

Superpoint, left

505353802

Superpoint, right

505353803

Contour light

Contour light

Rear lighting



Undercarriage

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Superpoint, left

505354704

Superpoint, right

505354705

MG 24, short, left

505821458

MG 24, short, right

505821459

Contour light

Contour light

Rear lighting



55

Description

Item no. 

Description

Item no.

Superpoint, left

505364167

Superpoint, right 

505364166

Contour light

Rear lighting



Side lamp / front light

Undercarriage

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Clearance lamp

505819087

POR8645

LED, red

550000582

Limit spotlight

500924536

Clearance lamp 

Limit spotlight

Clearance lamp 



57

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

LED, white

505362742

With retro reflector

505814415

Clearance lamp 

Clearance lamp

Description

Item no.

White, red, right and left

505353553

Clearance lamp

Side lamp / front light



Undercarriage

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Side lamp

505811909

LED with holder for 505821338

550017160

Unipoint, ADR

505818106

P&R

Side lamp

Side marking light

Side marking light

Side lamp / front light



59

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Left and right

505357727

Left and right

505364195

LED, installation 

505814248

Side lamp

Side lamp

Side lamp

Side lamp / front light



Undercarriage

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Side lamp

505819086

SMRL8645

Repair kit

505822391

4 side marking lights including plug connector 

515010178

Side lamp chain

Side marking light

Side lamp

Side lamp / front light



61

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Angle

Side lamp chain 4 side lamps

505821338

For side marking light

550015113

Side lamp / front light



Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

15-pole to 2 x 7-pole

505817925

15-pole to 2 x 7-pole

505822454

Large

505812458

Cabling

Undercarriage

Cable junction box 

Adaptor plug 

Adaptor plug 



63

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Cable junction box small

505816869

Clutch cable

550000519

Clutch cable

550015850

Cable junction box

Clutch cable

Clutch cable

Cabling



  

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Clutch cable Duomatic, with valve

550000837

Clutch cable Duomatic, motor vehicle, without valve

505809108

Receptacle 15-pole, ISO 12098

506201107

Undercarriage

Receptacle

Clutch cable

Clutch cable

Cabling



65

 

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Receptacle ISO 7368

506201109

Receptacle 7-pole

500924572

DIN/ISO1185

Receptacle ISO 373, 7-pole

505806853

Receptacle

Receptacle

Receptacle

Cabling



  

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

receptacle 7-pole 

515039233

Connector 7-pole

500924578

DIN/ISO1185

Connector ISO 3731, 7-pole

505806852

Undercarriage

Connector

Connector

Receptacle

Cabling



67

 

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Plug lead 2 x 7-pole

505819077

Plug lead 15-pole

505819078

 

Supply cable with plug

6 m

505813420

Plug lead

Supply cable

Plug lead

Cabling



  

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Spiral flex cable with plug

550015763

Helix cable with connectors

500924543

Helix cable 24V

505806896

4460082430

Undercarriage

Helix cable

Helix cable

Spiral flex cable

Cabling



69

 

Description

Item no.

Helix cable with connectors

505807232

Helix cable

Cabling



  

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Pot rivet

4.8 x 19

506200150

Pot rivet

4.8 x 10.3

900014670

Rear apron Mega, with KRONE logo

2400 x 300

505820749

Rear apron Profi, with KRONE logo

2400 x 380

505815692

Mud guard

505364192

Splash guard

Undercarriage 

Mud guard

Rear apron

Pot rivet



71

 

Description

Item no.

 

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Mud guard clamps

505821790

Rail for rear apron 505815692

550016028

 

Countersunk screw Torx, ZnNi

M8 x 45

505818932 

Mud guard clamps

Profile rail for rear apron

Splash guard

Screws for mud guard  



  

 

 

Spray flap with KRONE logo

320 x 430

505364193

Fichet

2243325793

Spray flap With KRONE logo, without mounting rail 

450 x 300

505810836

Schöneck

Spray flap with KRONE logo

400 x 430

505816724

Fichet

2243405793

Spray flap with KRONE logo

350 x 350

505820690

Spray flap with KRONE logo

350 x 30

500944904

Spray flap with KRONE logo and mounting rail 

550 x 300

500944918

Schöneck

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Undercarriage

Spray flap

Splash guard



You are not always exactly where your trailer is standing. To help you keep full control, Krone has 
developed KRONE Telematics. The KRONE Telematics functionalities ensure that you are informed 
24/7/365 about the status of your asset and of the goods loaded on the trailer. You have constant 

access to the position, the temperature and the technical information – from wherever you are.
Made especially for the requirements described to us by our customers, KRONE Telematics not only 

saves you time and money but improves the information process of your company. You have the security 
that your valuable goods are under control.

Made especially for the requirements described to us by our customers, KRONE Telematics not only 
saves you time and money but improves the information process of your company. You have the security 
that your valuable goods are under control.

Control is good. 
My Krone telematics 
is better.

Control is good. Control is good. 

... one eye 
always on my load.

www.krone-trailer.com

©
w
w
w
.fo

to
lia
.d
e

Krone_Englisch_210x279plus3_DU140821_Telematics.indd   1 8/22/2014   10:27:02 AM



  

Undercarriage

Adblue canister

End cap for bordering strip

Hex. head bolt

Description

Volume

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Canister with spout

18 l

550000692

End cap PE, black

500626606

Hex. head bolt ZnNi

M10 x 130

900901446

Hex. head bolt ZnNi

M10 x 80

900901438

 Add-on parts



75

Bolts

Cover holder cover extension

Anti-slip mat

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Bolt/spacer bolt 14 mm

550016384

Cover holder cover extension for pallet boxes PK 

3000 for 24, 30, 32 or 36 pallet boxes of Euro pallets

550016934

Anti-slip mat

1,200 x 150 x 8 mm

550017729

 Add-on parts



  

Undercarriage

Set of cover guide plates

Set of cover guide plates

Eco drum

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Manufacturer

1 set cover guide plates for 30 pallet boxes 

PK 3000

550016376

PK 3000 for 36 Euro pallets, white  

2640 x 605 x 2455

550016374

PK3000 30030003

HS Schoch

1 set cover guide plates for 24 and 32 pallet 

550016372

Eco drum

550015680

310967790

BPW

 Add-on parts



77

Delta ram profile

Lid strut 32

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Delta ram profile incl. strip

52 x 60

505353968

Lid strut for 24 and 32 pallet boxes PK 3000

550016375

 Add-on parts



  

Undercarriage

Wire rope clamp 8 ZINC COATED

Document box

Spacer sleeve

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Wire rope clamp 8 ZINC COATED, Lite Plus

900917604

1012667

Edscha

Document box plastic

505815724

Spacer sleeve

505870398

Edscha

 Add-on parts



79

Vent screw set

Pivot angle 24, 30, 32, 36

Pivot angle

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Vent screw set for diesel tank

505870280

Pivot angle complete for pallet box

PK 3000 for 24, 30, 32 and 36 Euro pallets

550016386

Pivot bolt for pallet boxes PK 3000

550016385

 Add-on parts



  

Undercarriage

Fire extinction box

Spring plug ZINC COATED

Eccentric lock

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Manufacturer

Fire extinction box black/red

505812432

RIMBOX 152

Fichet

Spring plug for tool box PVC item no. 505821448

900917105

Spring plug 4 for plank depot 505365257

900917104

Eccentric lock for spare wheel mounting

505817887

42182

H&m

 Add-on parts



81

Level indicator

Round head bolt

Flat head bolt   

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Level indicator for diesel tank, old design

505870228

Round head bolt, square, ZnNi

M8 x 20

900904731

Edscha

Round head bolt for plank depot 

item no. 505365257, square, ZnNi

M10 x 30

900904745

Flat head bolt, PK3000

M8 x 18

550016383

 Add-on parts



  

Undercarriage

Rubber roller

Rubber hollow spring 

Counter block Lath compartment

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Rubber roller also roll no.: 

3950250/251/252/253/249

505870467

3950250

Rubber hollow spring

Ø: 120, L: 110

505818218

Counter block for plank compartment 

item no. 505365257, 505365258

505365259

 Add-on parts



83

Handle 

Bracket for tool box

Bracket for fire extinguisher

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Handle made of plastic, for pallet box 

505870652

Bracket for tool box item no. 505411220

505413853

Bracket for tool box item 515034738, black,

main girder dist. own add-on part 

950 mm, 980 mm, 1,200 mm, 1,300 mm

505414330

Bracket for fire extinguisher

505366136

 Add-on parts



  

Undercarriage

Hollow profile

Stop block / shim wedge

Stop block holder

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Hollow profile, round

L: 50

515040734

Stop block / shim wedge 

505816082

Stop block holder can be clamped

505807504

 Add-on parts



85

Console

Chain adapter

Sleeve nut  

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Console for plastic tank, Ral 9005

505365559

Chain adapter for Multilock

505410058

For Multilock with body pivots and 

pallet stop edge

515021425

Sleeve nut hexagon socket, ZnNi, 3 pieces  

for a hinge

M8

900908014

 Add-on parts



  

UNdERCARRiAgE

Loading box insert

Loading box insert

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Manufacturer

Loading box insert for WZK item no. 515049938 

EK 1000

1080 x 450 x 965

550016860

21001422

HS Schoch

Loading box insert for pallet box 30 and 36 Euro 

pallets PK 3000, alu

550016956

PK3000 21001421

HS Schoch

Loading box insert for pallet box 24 Euro pallets 

3000 PK, alu

550016957

PK3000 21001423

HS Schoch

Loading box inserts 

2 drawer trays, galvanised, with linear ball guides for up to 20 tensioning belts and 20 ratchets, variable 

partition, galvanised, 2 plastic containers 600 x 400 x 130 mm, for 60 anti-slip mats and up to 26 edge 

protectors, one OSB plate 400 x 930 mm, aluminium

 Add-on parts



87

Bar for delta ram profile

Plank compartment

Plank compartment Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Plank compartment for 20 wooden/16 aluminium 

plug-in planks, alu

505365257

Compartment from 505365257, plank depot 

complete

505365258

Bar for delta ram profile

FL 30 x 5 x 2570

515015690

Bar mounted in 515015724, delta ram profile

515015725

 Add-on parts



  

Undercarriage

Pallet box 12

Nut

Pan-head screw Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Pan-head screw, hexagon socket, ZINC COATED

M8 x 25

900904704

Lock nut for counter block top and bottom, ZnNi 

M10 x 30

900908706

Pallet box with spare wheel bracket, white

Inside: 1710 x 450 x 2455, central: 1300

515061271

 Add-on parts



89

Pallet box

Pallet boxes 24, 30, 32

Sendzimir galvanised 1 mm thick sheet steel cover in white, easy opening with patented cover guide 

system, cover can be inserted downwards, 2 side closures, 3 clamps for securing in the pallet box, more 

stability through multiple conversion processes of the box cover, higher ground clearance due to slanted 

cover edge, 70 mm shorter than its predecessor but with the same loading volume. 

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

PK 3000 for 24 Euro pallets

2640 x 450 x 2455 mm

515046639

HS Schoch

PK30002404

PK 3000 for 30 Euro pallets

2640 x 550 x 2455 mm

550016359

HS Schoch

PK3000 30033000/1

PK 3000 for 32 Euro pallets

3440 x 450 x 2455 mm

515046671

HS Schoch

PK3000 30033200/1

 Add-on parts



  

Undercarriage

Ram corner 

Pallet box cover, 36

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Ram corner

505351561

PK 3000 for 36 Euro pallets

550016371

 Add-on parts



91

Ram buffer

Ram buffer

Ram rubber cushion rear frame

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Ram buffer galvanized

317 x 100 x 80

515024801

Ram buffer from rubber

100 x 95 x 318

515023404

Ram rubber cushion rear frame

52 x 25 x 4000

505870293

44117022

 Add-on parts



  

Undercarriage

Ram buffer, rear

Ram buffer, rear

Rubber buffer rollers 

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Rear on top, CNG 2 Duoplex GRP, with insert

312 x 55 x 25

515034479

Rear at bottom, CNG 2 Duoplex GRP, with insert 

287 x 55 x 25

515034507

Rear in the centre, short, CNG 2 Duoplex GRP, 

with insert 860 x 55 x 25

515034543

Rear left

25 x 192 x 294

515005825

Rear right

25 x 192 x 294

515005826

Rubber roller

515005730

NR.39.50256GA

 Add-on parts



93

Rubber buffer rollers 

Ram buffer L

Ram buffer L

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Rubber buffer rollers

505365205

Including hexagon socket screw, left,

Duoplex Steel

550000827

61001088

Including hexagon socket screw, right,

Duoplex Steel

550000828

61001088

Including hexagon socket screw, left,

Duoplex GRP

505870291

44117014

Including hexagon socket screw, right,

Duoplex GRP

505870292

44117015

 Add-on parts



  

Undercarriage

Rubber buffer roller

Spare wheel cradle

Ram buffer, rubber

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Rubber buffer roller

550016690

39.50255GA

Spare wheel cradle

515000228

Ram buffer, rubber

505815273

 Add-on parts



95

Washer

Steel chain 

Round steel bar

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Disc (16), ZnNi  

17 x 30 x 3

900910317

Round steel chain galv. ZINC COATED 

for plank depot 505365257

3 x 26 x 7

900922502

Round steel bar for plank depot 505365257,

DIN1013, galvanised

505352480

 Add-on parts



Undercarriage

Disc (12)

Disc (10)

Disc (8)

Item no.

Dimensions

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Disc (12), ZnNi

13 x 24 x 2.5

900910315

Disc (10), ZnNi

10.5 x 21 x 2

900910414

For counter block and locking hook,

Hexagon socket, ZINC COATED

M8 x 30

900910352

 Add-on parts



97

Bolt

Bolt

Key

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Hexagon bolt, for counter block top and bottom, 

ZnNi

M10 x 35

900900638

M10x35 ZnNi

Screw for mud guard

L: 50

515010714

For diesel tank

505870597

 Add-on parts



  

Undercarriage

Bolts for ram buffer

Bolt

Bolt

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Cylinder bolt, hexagon socket, galvanised,

for ram buffers 515023404

M10 x 60

506200070

Hexagon bolt, ZnNi

M12 x 100

506200192

Hexagon bolt, ZnNi

M16 x 60

900901482

 Add-on parts



99

Countersunk bolt

Side cover extension

Drawer for tool box

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Countersunk bolt

900904025

Side cover extension for pallet box  

PK 3000 for 24 Euro pallets

505818938

PVC, for tool box 505821448

515021676

 Add-on parts



  

Undercarriage

Lock nut 

Lock nut 

Countersunk bolt

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

For hexagon bolt, e.g. 900900675

900908716

ZnNi, replaces item number: 900908051

M12 

900908711

Hexagon socket, ZINC COATED, for counter block,  

top and bottom

M10 x 35

900904047

 Add-on parts



101

Tension belt 

Screen cylinder for diesel tank

Lock nut 

Description

Dimensions

Load-bearing 
capacity

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

With wire hook and tension ratchet

Belt length: 8 m, loose end: 7.5 m, fixed end: 50 cm 

LC 5000daN

505810042

Jungfalk

79056/147-8000-0500

Screen cylinder for diesel tank

505821380

M8 Lite Plus

905820246

Edscha

 Add-on parts



  

Undercarriage

Tension belt  

Tension belt  

Tension belt  

Description

Dimensions

Load-bearing 
capacity

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Dimensions

Load-bearing 
capacity

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Dimensions

Load-bearing 
capacity

Item no.

Manufacturer

With flat hook and tension ratchet 

Belt length: 8 m, loose end: 7.5 m, 

fixed end: 50 cm LC 

5000daN

515000606

Load lock

With flat hook and tension ratchet

Belt length: 10 m, loose end: 9.1 m, fixed end: 90 cm 

LC 4000daN

505817242

Load lock

With flat hook and tension ratchet

Belt length: 8 m, loose end: 7.5 m, fixed end: 50 cm

LC 5000daN

505816990

Load lock

 Add-on parts



103

Tension belt  

Tension belt  

Tension belt

Description

Dimensions

Load-bearing 
capacity

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Load-bearing 
capacity

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

With wire hook and tension ratchet

Belt length: 10 m, loose end: 9.1 m, fixed end: 90 cm 

LC 5000daN

550015665

With wire hook and longhandle tension ratchet

Belt length: 8 m, loose end: 7.5 m, fixed end: 50 cm 

LC 5000daN

 

550016763

With wire hook and longhandle ratchet

Belt length 10 m

550016764

 Add-on parts



  

UNdERCARRiAgE

Door retainer stop

Door retainer stop

Tank cover 

Item no.

Material no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Door retainer stop 

505816540

GTO

631907

Door retainer stop

505810566

Including lock, for 240 litre diesel tank

505870227

 Add-on parts



105

Tool box

Tool box

Reinforcement plate

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Steel tool box

548 x 490 x 455 mm

515034738

HS Schoch

71700548

PVC tool box

50 x 490 x 450 mm

505821448

Sauermann

S2454 20 001

Reinforcement plate at the bottom for pallet box

PK 3000 for 32 or 36 Euro pallets

550016392

 Add-on parts



  

Undercarriage

Tool box cover 

Tool box cover

Tool box

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Cover for tool box from 505821448, PVC

505870684

Cover for steel tool box 515034738, white

550016026

Tool box EK 1000 

1,080 x 450 x 965 mm

515049938

HS Schoch

71700548

 Add-on parts



107

Cylinder bolt Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

For counter block / locking hook, 

Hexagon socket, ZINC COATED

M8 x 30

900903078

For ram buffer, hexagon socket, ZINC COATED

M10 x 50

900903112

Hexagon socket, ZINC COATED 

M10 x 30

900903108

Hexagon socket, ZINC COATED 

M12 x 50

900903142

Hexagon socket, ZINC COATED

M16 x 45

900904013

 Add-on parts



   Stickers, markers

UNdERCARRiAgE

Reflective curtain strip

Sticker KRONE lettering

ALB plate Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

ALB plate

505814306

Blue, replaces the item no. 515035079

515060016

30 active

For tarpaulin, yellow

550015415

For tarpaulin, red

550015417

For tarpaulin, white

550015419



109

 Stickers, markers

Night parking sign

KRONE lettering sticker

Reflective box strip Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

For fixed body, yellow

550015414

For fixed body, red

550015416

For fixed body, white

550015418

For side collision guard, white

515037801

Foldable, N 2002

285 x 285 mm

505814111



  

Warning sign

Warning film Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

reflective, ECE-RR 70-01 

505817884

foldable, according to ADR, no. A 4303

505806459

UNdERCARRiAgE

 Stickers, markers



111

40,86 mm

   Floor

Sikaflex adhesive

Floor bolt Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Countersunk screw Torx, for mud guard

M8 x 55

505816715

SF 221, black in the bag

505809422



  

Sidewall

Eccentric toggle clasp

Yoke clamp

Operating sign Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

As sticker, for double release valve

500626977

Hinged-welded, galvanised

500944911

Drop-side lock

505804711

 Sidewall / side curtain



113

 Sidewall / side curtain

Hand strap 

Strap and hook

Complete counter plate Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Nirosta, over-centre tensioner mounting 

from tarpaulin tensioning device, sideways

505870271

Nirosta 01951

for sliding tarpaulin

505870132

for side curtain including rivets

505870262



Sidewall

Tension ratchet

Tarpaulin fastening rope

Curtain rope Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

For one side of roof tarpaulin, with sleeves and 

karabiner 

8 mm

505870144

Tarpaulin fastening rope

L: 34.50 m

505870154

Laterally, left

505816570

Laterally, right

505816571

   Sidewall / side curtain



115

Tension ratchet right Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

For sliding tarpaulin, right, with nodes

5 x 35 x 75

500703117

For sliding tarpaulin, left, with nodes

5 x 35 x 75

500703114

 Sidewall / side curtain



REAR gANTRY

Counter block

Counter block

Corner posts guard Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Left

515031915

Right

515031914

Anti-rack closure, on top

505813118

23.44520GZ

Locking hook, on top

505816993

075024928

   Rear gantry



117

Bottom counter block

Counter block

Counter block Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Type: 709.18, on top

515000704

Down

505816991

075024927

With locking

505820304

28.02384GB

 Rear gantry



  

Rear gantry

Hand lever

Slide bearing

Counter block Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Down

515000706

6.141.719.00

Sliding bearings for door hinge with the 

Article no. 515007359

505810352

GFM-1012-17

Hand lever

505816992

 Rear gantry



119

Bolt

Locking hook

Washer Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Lock nut, for counter block

top and bottom, ZnNi 

M10 x 30

900910353

Hand lever, on top       

505816994

075024926

Hexagon bolt, e.g. for counter block, ZINC COATED

M8 x 30

900900616

For counter block at the bottom, ZnNi

M10 x 30

900900637

075024929

 Rear gantry



REAR gANTRY

Clamping cam

Tension lever

Countersunk bolt Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Hexagon bolt, e.g. for counter block

(rear gantry), ZnNi 

10 x 30

900016250

ZnNi, TYPE 709.18, for counter block

R 11 x 34 x 3

515000707

6.141.705.97 

Type 709.18, at the top

515000705

   Rear gantry



121

Lock back plate

Locking hooks

Door retainer stop Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Stainless steel cable pull, cooler

733107030

Lifting roof, hot-dip galvanised

515053340

Lock back plate

505240212

 Rear gantry



REAR gANTRY

Door contact switch

Hand lever

Rubber for door retainer stop Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Rubber for door retainer stop

550000567

With lock, left

505812772

NR.: 28.02381PG

With lock, right

505812773

NR.: 28.02381PD

magnetic sensor for a hinge, ZnNi MK

M8 x 12

900022250

   Door



123

Trestle

Tension bolt

Cleaner for door rubber Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Körasolv, wax remover, 1 litre

515008037

158462

Tension bolt

505812774

Ral 9005, left

505247702

 Door



REAR gANTRY

Door contact switch

Door fix Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Type 79.18

515000708

Sensor for door, magnetic sensor, CNGII 

(Cool Liner Duoplex Steel)

515036629

   Door



125



   Roof frame

roof

Front header

Hex. head bolt

Hex nut

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Complete

550015295

ZnNi

M12 x 70

900900306

ZINC COATED

M12

505813332



127

  Roof frame

Adapter

Adapter

Termination bracket   

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Tension tube

505870383

Slider for roof frame Edscha

550000919

Edscha

38055930

Termination bracket  

550015311

18022100



  

roof

Aluminium profile

Aluminium profile

Aluminium plug-in plank

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Dimensions

Item no.

Plane, H: 200, L: 3.250, eloxiert

550000176

Centre, H: 200, L: 3250, anodised

550000178

Top, H: 150, L: 3250, anodised

550000174

Bottom, H: 200, L: 3250, anodised

550000203

27 x 100, L: 3195

500638360

APT NO.: E70016

27 x 100, L: 3228 + 5

500638361

APT NO.: E70016

25 x 100 L: 3208 + 5

500638382

 Roof frame



129

Weld-on corner / belt

Aluminium panel O-Box C

Aluminium planks

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

To secure the roof bow

505818338

Aluminum panel

550015185

C+ 05061630_1492

For octabins, reinforced combined lashing rail

25 x 120, 4,5 t 

515027419

  Roof frame



roof

Compensating joint

Positioning system

Sliding rear bracket mounting

Beschreibung

Art.-Nr.

Beschreibung

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller

Material-Nr.

Beschreibung

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller

Material-Nr.

Beschreibung

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller

Material-Nr.

Beschreibung

Hersteller

Art.-Nr.

Material-Nr.

Ral 9005

505247473 

Profi, 700N, Lite, Lite Plus, Lite Volume, left,  

Profi Full Tarpaulin

550000907

Edscha

38027253

From roof frame Edscha Profi, Lite, right,  

Lite Plus, Lite Volume, Profi

550000908

Edscha

38027263

From roof frame Edscha U-Liner I, left

550000813

Edscha

38055370

From roof frame Edscha U-Liner I, right

Edscha

550000814

38055380

   Roof frame



131

Compensating joint

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Adjustable, left

550015604

Edscha

38031210 

Adjustable, right

550015605

Edscha

38031220

For roof frame Edscha profile, left

L: 328 mm

550001383

Edscha

38027430 

For roof frame Edscha profile, right

L: 328 mm

550001384

Edscha

38027440

 Roof frame

Compensating joint

Terminal fastening Description

Item no.

Terminal fastening and half bending

550015321



  

Pot rivet

Pot rivet

Fastening disk

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Pot rivet

550015132

DIAM9.8 43010450

Lite Plus

T 5 x 10

506201024

Edscha

1005194

Cover disc, for roof frame, Edscha U-Line II Profi, 

Lite, Lite Plus, Lite Volume

24 x 7

506201023

Edscha

63395

roof

 Roof frame



133

 Roof frame

Diagonal rope

Diagonal rope

Roof locking

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Fork/Fork 

L: 6865 mm

550001252

Edscha

Fork/Fork

L: 7050 mm

550001170

Edscha

For roof frame Full Tarpaulin Profi

505870561

Edscha

38031660



  

Wire rope

Diagonal rope

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Wire rope at the front, fork/fork 

L: 6720 mm

550001928

Edscha

L: 4810, fork/fork

505870602

38040860

For roof frame Edscha Profi, 1 L: 4915 mm,

eye/fork

505870608

L: 9165 mm, Profi, eye/fork, 

505870609

L: 4760 mm, fork/fork

505870610

38040650

L: 9025 mm, fork/fork

505870611

38040660

L: 7140 mm, rear, fork/fork

550001991

roof

 Roof frame



135

At the front, for roof frame Lite

505818254

38040430

For roof frame Edscha Lite Plus

550001255

Edscha

38051950

L: 4810, fork/fork

505870602

38040860

For roof frame Edscha Profi, 1 L: 4915 mm,

eye/fork

505870608

L: 9165 mm, Profi, eye/fork, 

505870609

L: 4760 mm, fork/fork

505870610

38040650

L: 9025 mm, fork/fork

505870611

38040660

L: 7140 mm, rear, fork/fork

550001991

Rotating rod guide  

Turn rod

Wire rope connection

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

550001255

Material no.

Large

550015337

Libner

16010130

Small

550015359

Libner

16010140

Left

2500

550015354

Libner

Right 

550015353

Libner

2FEB0063_2500

 Roof frame



  

Plywood door seal

Upper belt seal

Socket

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Profile seal, PVC, grey

Rubber seal: L: 13550

505807177

Libner

1008282

For connecting element

550015183

Libner

eT00011

Plywood door

5000 mm

550015322

Libner

23011055

roof

 Roof frame



137

Roller carriage Top Liner

Safety catching device

Seal 

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Repair kit, 2 rollers for screwing,

2 rollers for riveting, not pre-assembled

550016289

Safety catching device

550015356

Libner

816010120

Front wall

550015584

Libner

23030607

 Roof frame



  

End running section

Clinch studs for diagonal rope

Set latch sheets

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

505814618

Material no.

End running section 2550, roof frame Edscha,

U-Line Iim, 1300

550001925

38061880

For roof frame Edscha

550001029

Edscha

1011031

Including rivets from roof frame Edscha Profi

Lite (100 x 270)

505814618

Edscha

38028490

roof

 Roof frame



139

Sliding rear bracket

  End running section

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

2570 Lite, for roof frame Lite 266

505817462

For roof frame 2550 Lite/Profi

505870263

38036310

Including portal beam, complete end running 

section for roof frame Lite 266, 2570

H: 113

505818371

38035360

End running section half for roof frame Lite 175, left

505870578

38048130

For roof frame Full Tarpaulin Profi, left

550000974

38031290

Lite 175, Lite Plus, right

505870579

38048140

 Roof frame



  

For roof frame Edscha Lite Plus

1 m

550001030

Edscha

1012668

Spring flap bolt

Bungee cord

Bungee cord

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

550015190

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

For roof frame Edscha U-Line II

8 x 32

550015190

Edscha

For diagonal rope tensioning, 38055570 EDS, 

for LaSi superstructures

515032083

38055570

roof

 Roof frame



141

Pneumatic spring

Guidance set for portal beam

Flat clamp

Description

Item no.

505814348

Material no.

Description

Item no.

505814348

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

500N, for roof frame Edscha Profi (72829)

505814348

Edscha

72829

700N, for end running section 75099, Profi, 

Lite Plus, Lite Volume

505814038

Edscha

75099

For roof frame U-Line II, VDI

550014673

38065030

E.g. for front header (front wall), galvanised

506201016

 Roof frame



  

Joint

Joint behind cross bow

Counter block

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Roof frame Edscha Profi 95/100, left

L: 568 mm

505870155

Edscha

38027410

Roof frame Edscha Profi 95/100, right

L: 568 mm

505870156

Edscha

38027420

For roof frame Edscha 568 Profi 95/100, left

505870553

Edscha

38026510

For roof frame Edscha 568 Profi 95/100, right

505870554

Edscha

38026520

Counter block

550015300

Libner

16010110

roof

 Roof frame



143

Belt guide

Joint connection

Joint in front of cross bow

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

1GI00238150, left

550015249

1GI00237150, right

550015248

Heavy duty, for roof frame Edscha U-Line II

550016714

Edscha

For roof frame Edscha 568 Profi 95/100, left

550001182

Edscha

38026530

For roof frame Edscha 568 Profi, 95/100, right

550001183

Edscha

38026540

 Roof frame



  

Bracket for portal beam

Pneumatic spring bracket

Sliding rear bracket holder

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Including gas spring, from roof frame, 

Edscha Profi, Lite, Profi Full Tarpaulin, left

505870276

38048780

Including gas spring from roof frame Edscha Profi, 

Lite, Profi Full Tarpaulin, right

505870277

38048770

for portal beam , for roof frame Edscha U-Line II

550015261

Edscha

With pneumatic spring for roof frame Edscha Lite, 

Lite Plus, left

505870582

Edscha

38049450

With pneumatic spring for roof frame Edscha Lite, 

Lite Plus, right

505870583

Edscha

38049460

roof

 Roof frame



145

Handle for tension tube

Roller carriage bracket

Diagonal rope bracket

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Handle for tension tube

515060283

Edscha

For roof frame Edscha Lite, Lite Plus

550000626

Edscha

38036740

For roof frame Edscha U-Line II

550014997

Edscha

 Roof frame



  

Sleeves with hook

Wood screws

Handle holder for tension tube

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

For tarpaulin rope roof tarpaulin 

550015004

Wood screws

550015324

41050100

Handle holder for tension tube

515060270

Edscha

roof

 Roof frame



147

Adhesive area for sealing

Clamping profile, 5 - hole

Wedge lock

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

For sealing

550015323

With hexagon nuts

505812734

Edscha

38029470

Retrofit kit, Lite 113, Profi

505821219

Edscha

38028190

 Roof frame



  

Plastic folding hinge

Ball bearing for bows

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

For roof frame Edscha 650 Lite, Lite Plus

505870163

Edscha

38034110

For roof frame Edscha Lite Plus, 570 Lite

505870571

38034210

380, for roof frame Edscha Lite

550001871

38035130

For roof frame Edscha U-Line II

550000505

Edscha

38052890

For riveting

550016300

For screwing

550016301

Kunststoffklappscharnier

ROOf

 Roof frame



149

Carriage unit

Roller

Roller

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

With threaded bolt M8, repair kit

for roof frame Edscha Profi

24 x 7 mm

505870158

83004

Carriage unit

550015244

Libner

4CIA0623_2600

Roller

D: 30

550015090

Libner

17020150

 Roof frame



  

ROOf

 Roof frame

Mounting kit bracket

Retainer plate mounting kit

Oval head bolt

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

For diagonal tensioning in the roof without ropes, 

Profi

550001245

38045310

Contains two retaining plates including rivets from 

roof frame Edscha Lite, Lite Plus

505815261

38035910

For roof frame Edscha U-Line II

M: 6 x 10

550000742

38057990



151

 Roof frame

Rivet sleeves for roof tarpaulin

Rivets for roof tarpaulin

Retrofit kit

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

RAL 9010, 40 pieces in total are required

550015760

40 pieces in total are required

5 x 12

550015761

Diagonal tensioning in the roof, 

reinforcement set from roof frame Edscha Profi 

505816376

38052260



  

roof

 Roof frame

Curtain roller

Curtain eyelets

Tarpaulin fastening plate

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Belt roller for Edscha Profi

505814164

32336

Ball bearing mounted, TIR, Lite Volume

515043810

38051860

Curtain eyelet DB, for roof frame Edscha Profi

505815986

83005

TIR, from roof frame Edscha Lite Plus, Lite

505815954

38035920



153

 Roof frame

Plate for wire rope connections

Tarpaulin stopper for clamping tube

Tarp tension profile 

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

For roof frame Edscha Lite

505818253

38037490

Tarpaulin stopper for clamping tube

505870598

Tarpaulin stopper for clamping tube

505822420

Tarp tension profile 

550015303

Libner

4TNA0013_400



Lite 175

2.550 x 130

550000621

38055710

Portal beam 2550 for roof frame Ultra Line II

2.550 x 190

550015926

38062120

  

roof

 Roof frame

Portal beam

Portal beam

Plate

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

For fall protection

550015357

16010115

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.



155

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no. 

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Bar, LITE 266, 2330 perforated, AB 2550

30 x 30 x 1,5 x 2.330

505813142

38034650

Bar, DB LITE266, perforated, AB 2550

30 x 30 x 2 x 2.330

505813144

38034660

Bar, for roof frame Profi 95

30 x 30 x 1,5 x 2.520

505870548

Bar, DB, for roof frame Lite 175

30 x 30 x 2 x 2.086

505870585

38052130

For Edscha roof frame Ultra Line  

30 x 30 x 1,5 x 2.153

550000522

Portal beam

2.550

550015297

4TR00043

 Roof frame

Cross bar

Portal beam Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.



Positioning system

550001381

38027251

Repair set positioning system for 

roof frame Edscha U-Line II

550015072

Edscha

38065050

At the front, for roof frame Edscha U-Line II

550001870

38064970

At the back, contains 2 pieces, for roof frame 

Edscha U-Line II, 63395

24 x 7

550015067

38064980

Ramp set

  

roof

 Roof frame

Repair set positioning system

Ramp set

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.



157

 Roof frame

Repair set slider

Repair kit for joint holder

Repair kit gas spring, 700N

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

For roof frame Edscha U-Line II

550015073

38065000

For sliding rear bracket for roof frame U-Line II

550015592

38064990

For roof frame Edscha U-Line II

550015079

38065020



  

roof

 Roof frame

Ring nut

Ring for latch

Locking plate

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

ZINC COATED, e.g. for cross bar 550015225

for roof frame U-Line II

M8

900909501

Ring for latch

D8

550015355

16010125

For roof frame Edscha Lite, Lite Plus

505870586

38049260



159

 Roof frame

Roller carriage

Roller carriage

Belt clamp

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

For roof frame Edscha Profi, including cross bar

505870569

38027040

For roof frame Edscha Profi 105

505870157

38026990

Square, e.g. for front header, galvanised

506202015



  

roof

 Roof frame

Roller carriage

Roller carriage

Roller carriage

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

For roof frame Lite 175, Lite Volume

550017410

38052110

With slider block, for roof frame Edscha Lite 102

505870379

38037320

For roof frame Edscha Lite

505870161

38031430



161

 Roof frame

Roller carriage steel

Roller carriage with slider

Roller carriage 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

For roof frame Edscha Lite, Lite Volume

505870677

Edscha

38052110

For roof frame Edscha Lite Profi 105,

with slide block

550001181

Edscha

38040640

For roof frame Edscha U-Line II, Generation 2

550016735

Edscha

38077260



  

roof

 Roof frame

Rung trolley

Roof Safety Airbag

Roller carriage steel

Revolving, Edscha Lite

L: 300

505807710

38025390

Roof Safety Airbag „RSAB“, 19QSP, 650 ABST

L: 13620

515035157

For roof frame Ultra Line II

550016700

Edscha

Description

Dimension

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimension

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.



163

 Roof frame

Roof reinforcement set

Roof reinforcement set

Rung trolley

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

For roof frame Edscha U-Line II

550014996

Edscha

3806251

For roof frame Edscha U-Line II

515015805

Edscha

38067480

For roof frame Edscha Lite Plus, Lite

550001058

38035130



  

roof

 Roof frame

Bolt packet

Hinge bolt

Hinge  

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

For end bow 38035730, roof frame Edscha Profi

550001283

Edscha

38035730

Hinge bolt

550015301

15020151

Hinge

550015325

15020152



165

 Roof frame

Bolt

Door kick strip

Disc

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

8.8 ZINC COATED

M8 x 30 

550015184

35040230

Door kick strip

550015326

2PL00029_400

PVC for roof frame Lite 125/175 and 

U-Line II, e.g. for cross bow 550015225

550000370



  

roof

 Roof frame

Bolt 

Bolt

Bolt

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Screw

F/90 M8 x 20

550015320

35050220

Hexagon, ZnNi

M8 x 20

900900614

For side panel, 8.8 ZINC COATED

M8 x 30

550015361

35040230



167

 Roof frame

Lock nut M10 ZnNi

Rope for tension cables

Rope for tension cables

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Replaces item number: 900908720, Lite 

900908758

With steel toggle for roof frame Edscha

6 x 145

550001254

38055940

With eyelets, for roof frame Edscha U-Line I

6 x 145 

550001253

Edscha

38055560



  

roof

 Roof frame

Tension belt

Tension belt

Securing rope set

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

For roof tarpaulin, Libner roof package

550015260

Libner

Libner roof package 

550015230

Libner

For front wall mounting of roof frame 

Edscha U-Line II

505870145

Edscha

38068710



169

 Roof frame

Tensioning profile

Tensioning profile 

Protection cover tension belt

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

front left

550015253

1TNA00302380

front top

6 x 145

550015302

05061112_2545

Libner roof package 

550015231

Libner



  

roof

Tension ratchet

Tensioning profile 

Tensioning profile 

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Front

550015120

18011200

Front right

550015252

1TNA00292380 

front top

550015364

05061112_2545

 Roof frame



171

For roof frame Full Tarpaulin Profi

30 x 30 x 1,5

505815089

80282

Bar

550015290

4CIA0509

Front, Libner roof package

550015240

Libner

18011200

Bar end

Bar

Tension ratchet

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

 Roof frame



  

Door retainer stop

550015358

81010395

Cap VG (security seal) for roof frame Edscha Lite, 

Lite Plus

505816253

38037460 

Diam 5

550015312

43010100

Door retainer stop

TIR seal

Steel rivet   

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

roof

 Roof frame



173

Connecting element

550015287

4CBA0039_597

Rotating rod guide

550015370

16010142

Rotating rod guide

550015334

16010135

Connecting element

Support rotating rod guide 

Support rotating rod guide

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

 Roof frame



  

Adjustable, for roof frame Edscha U-Line II, Lite, 

Lite Plus, Lite Volume, Profi Full Tarpaulin

550001761

38062430

roof

 Roof frame

End panel lock

End panel lock

Tie rod

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

End panel lock, left

550015365

4VEA0089

End panel lock, right

550015294

4VEA0089

Left

550015299

4RC00047 



175

 Roof frame

Stopper

Locking ramp

Lock set 

Stopper

30 x 30

550015315

21021100

From roof frame Lite 270 (32507,1007309)

505813590

38032040

Wedge locking kit for roof frame 

Edscha Lite 125/175, Lite Plus

515000870

Edscha

38050690

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.



   Roof frame

Reversible slats

Pulling loop

Sprocket washer  

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

For octabins

100 x 25

505251352

Sprocket washer 16

550015241

36011600

For roof frame Edscha U-Line II, Lite

Lite Volume, Profi Full Tarpaulin, 

replaces item number: 550001889

505870479

38033041

roof



177

Telescopic, for octabins, 4.5 to

515026502

Telescopic, with square adaptor

Ø 30 mm, A: 2.825 + 300

515014076

With square adaptor

Ø 27 mm, L: 2.935

505817282

 Roof frame

Drawbar

Tension tube

Tension tube 

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.



Cross bar for sliding rear bracket

 Roof frame

Over-centre tensioner 

Steel plug-in plank

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Complete, from tarpaulin tensioning device,

on the side

505870130

Steel plug-in plank

515042721

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

AB 2550

35 x 35 x 2

505821489

38034640

roof



Planning security 
counts in my world. As 
does my Krone Service.

 Krone Service has no limits. In terms of time or location. And that’s exactly 
the reason it’s called  Euro Help 24. No matter where you are, what time it isor the

problem you are experiencing. Krone Euro Help 24 provides you with round- the- clock, 
professional partners from  workshops throughout Europe. We make sure that you never have 

to use the hard shoulder: Your planning is secure.

www.krone-trailer.com

 Krone Service has no limits. In terms of time or location. And that’s exactly 
the reason it’s called  Euro Help 24. No matter where you are, what time it isor the

problem you are experiencing. Krone Euro Help 24 provides you with round- the- clock, 
professional partners from  workshops throughout Europe. We make sure that you never have 

     Service-Hotline (freecall): 00800 225 55 76 63 or +49 (0)7333 808 512

Krone_Englisch_210x279plus3_DU140822_Service.indd   1 8/22/2014   1:48:20 PM



  

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

For Cool Liner Duoplex GRP

745017058

With transparent glass, installed in Cool Liner 

Duoplex GRP

745007011

For Ø 50, PE

515011630

Pöppelmann/Kapsto

GPN 910/3097

Ceiling lamp

Door sensor, door contact switch

Protective cap

 Cooler accessories

cooler accessories



181

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

CNG, for Cool Liner Duoplex Steel

L: 3300

550001637

Roof and floor

L: 13200 mm

505414930

Side wall, roof and floor

L: 3300 mm

550001641

Sealing plate left

200 x 1.2 x 200, D: 1.2, H: 7.2

505415162

849990103

Capping strip

Capping strip roof/side wall

Sealing plate left

 Cooler accessories



  

Ftor ceiling lamp with item no. 550000925,

transparent

550000917

Cap 

M56 x 4

731207013

Side and front wall

2.865 x 114 x 32 x 3

505414937

819990104

Cap in cooler roof

Glass for ceiling lamp

Capping strip

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Material no.

 Cooler accessories

cooler accessories



183

Duoplex GFK, 360 g cartridge, beige

Körapur 840 / 45 with accessories F. 2K-PUR-MK

515008038

Beige

550015941

Körapop 245 black 

Bag á 400 ml

746005046

Clothes rack

Adhesive for door seal

Adhesive for door seal

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

 Cooler accessories



   Cooler accessories

Magnet for door sensor

Air duct

Roller shutter for rolling door

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Solenoid for door sensor with the item no. 

745017058 Cool Liner Duoplex GRP

745117045

Tarpaulin

515000397

Roller cargo door

D: 46, D: 10,9, L: 60

550016496

Siebau

SB13303

cooler accessories



185

 Cooler accessories

Relay

GRP gutter strip

Nylon corner

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Relay

505817036

Relay

515001750

Duoplex GRP

505870450

Plastic corner for Cool Liner II

732007082



 Cooler accessories

Locking bars

Switch for internal lighting

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Locking bars

2440  – 2510 mm

515068248

Waterproof switch for internal lighting

745117022

cooler accessories



ACCESSORIES KRONE AXLE
The KRONE Trailer Axle



Description

Item no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Forged with welded-on axle plates

Order on request

1 brake caliper, without pads, left 

550017647

Gigant

19001010

1 brake caliper, without pads, right

550017648

Gigant

19001011

1 set brake pads, 4345 DBT22LT

550017646

Gigant

16030000

Set brake pads

Brake caliper 4345 DBT22LT 

Axle body

KRONE Axle

KRONE AXlE



189

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

With bushing and grease, LG 350

550014120

Gigant

M200158-01

Lock nut for the KRONE Axle

550013303

Gigant

10500167

DBT22LT

550017811

Gigant

16030004

Guide bolt kit

Lock nut

Kit ABS sensor

KRONE Axle



Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

DBT22LT

550017812

Gigant

16030005

DBT22LT

550017813

Gigant

16030006

DBT22LT

550017810

Gigant

16030007

Tool case

Sealing kit

Adjustment kit

KRONE Axle

KRONE AXLE



191

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

With eccentric support, T 80/30 FB70/welded part

515072440

Gigant

00249845

Shock absorber fastening kit

515072441

Gigant

00165342

Clamp, right

550017833

Gigant

16000066

Clamp, left

550017834

Gigant

16000067

Clamp 

Shock absorber fastening kit

Air spring bracket

KRONE Axle



Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Air spring bellows, KRONE Axle

D: 300, H: 161/540

515069174

Gigant

09377003

Air spring bellows, with air connection, M16 x 1.5

550011095

Gigant

00190130

Type 16/24", brake cylinder for the KRONE Axle

with nuts

550017680

Gigant/Wabco

19001007

Brake cylinder

Pneumatic spring bellows 

Pneumatic spring bellows

KRONE Axle

KRONE AXlE



193

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Type 16", brake cylinder for the KRONE Axle

550017649

Gigant/Wabco

19001006

Brake disc for the KRONE Axle

550012742

Gigant

09267086

Wheel nut for the KRONE Axle

550012394

Gigant

08606072

Brake cylinder

Pressure disc wheel nut

Brake disc

KRONE Axle



Handlebar bolt kit

Handlebars

Centre bolt 

KRONE axle

KRONE AXLE

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Centre bolt for the KRONE Axle

550017809

Gigant

00320298

Handlebars for the KRONE Axle

550017804

Gigant

00639130

M24 FB70 with nuts, eccentric bushings

and washers

515072442

Gigant

16000059



195

 

Wheel bolt

ABS sensor kit

ABS flywheel

KRONE axle

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Wheel bolt for the KRONE Axle

550013234

Gigant

09713579

ABS flywheel for the KRONE Axle

550017902

Gigant

19000120

 

ABS sensor kit with socket and grease

for the KRONE Axle

550017903

Gigant

16000063



Release agent for bearing assembly

O-ring

Hub flange

KRONE Axle

KRONE AXLE

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Hub flange for the KRONE Axle

550017802

Gigant

32400002

O-ring for the KRONE Axle

550011977

02501029

Release agent for the KRONE Axle

550012171

Gigant

04290082



197

Cylinder bolt M8 x 20

Twinlift bolt

Bolt for air spring unit

KRONE Axle

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Maße

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Dimension

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Bold for air spring unit, for the KRONE Axle

515072444

Gigant

00011222

Bold for the KRONE Axle

M10 x 40

550013245

Gigant

10500022

Bold for the KRONE Axle

M12 x 25 

550017837

Gigant

01312025

Cylinder bolt (Twinlift lever)

for the KRONE Axle

550013251

Gigant

10500035



Cap for axle body

Hub unit kit

Bushing for sensor

KRONE Axle

KRONE AXLE

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Sensor bushing for the KRONE Axle

550012381

Gigant

08505035

Kit hub unit for the KRONE Axle

550017901

Gigant

16000062

Cap for axle body, KRONE Axle

550017803

Gigant

19000105



199

 

Lock nut

Washer

Lock nut

KRONE Axle

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Lock nut (spring-loaded bar) for the KRONE Axle 

550017806

Gigant

09714234

M10, lock nut for the KRONE Axle

550013302

Gigant

10500141

M12, lock nut for the KRONE Axle

550013287

Gigant

10500119

Washer

550013256

Gigant

10500044



Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Bolt kit for one flange

(for the KRONE Axle 2x)

550012912

Gigant

09317791

Bolt (Axle nut locking)

550011795

Gigant

01306016

For Krone Axle brake

550017801

Gigant

16000061

Bolts kit 

Bolt

Bolt kit

KRONE Axle

KRONE AXLE



201

 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Shim for the KRONE Axle

550017808

Gigant

00311122

Kit spring-loaded bar R64.5, flat with nuts and 

washers for the KRONE Axle

550017805

Gigant

16000060

Rubber shim for the KRONE Axle

550017835

Gigant

00196083

Shim FB70

Rubber shim

Spring-loaded bar kit

KRONE Axle



Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no. 

Description

Dimensions

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Clamp plate for the KRONE Axle

550017807

Gigant

00140091

Shock absorber, hub: 111 KRONE

D: 80, L: 265/376

515069175

Gigant

00196170

With screw connection for the KRONE Axle

550017836

Gigant

16000068

Twinlift lever kit

Shock absorber

FB 70 clamp plate, one-piece

KRONE Axle

KRONE AXLE



203

 

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Description

Item no.

Manufacturer

Material no.

Axle nut kit with screw, left

550012938

Gigant

09317883

Axle nut kit with screw, right

550012937

Gigant

09317882

Axle nut kit

KRONE Axle



accessories catalogue

Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH
Bernard-Krone-Strasse 1, 49757 Werlte, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 5951 209-0, Fax: +49 (0) 5951 24 65 
info.nfz@krone.de, www.krone-trailer.com

Should you have any questions: just give us a call.
We are available on the phone or on-site 
for personal consultation.

Your KRONE contact person
S

ub
je

ct
 to

 c
ha

ng
es

; v
er

si
on

: 0
9/

20
14

; p
ho

to
s:

 F
ah

rz
eu

gw
er

k 
B

er
na

rd
 K

ro
ne

 G
m

bH
, ©

 w
w

w
.is

to
ck

ph
ot

o.
co

m
, ©

 w
w

w
.fo

to
lia

.c
om


